 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
 ONVIF is a trademark of Onvif, Inc. * With manufacturing facilities in both the United States and Canada,
our “Made In North America” claim only applies to products from our
Plano, Texas and Richmond, British Columbia facilities.
H5A Camera Line
Features
NEXT-GENERATION VIDEO ANALYTICS
Expanded object classifications and more

Max: 55 [2.2]
7 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
Ordering Information (Outdoor Dome and Bullet)
H4A-DO-SMOK1 Outdoor dome camera cover with smoked bubble
H4A-DO-CLER1 Outdoor dome camera cover with clear bubble
H4A-AC-GROM1 Camera sealing grommet, pack of 10
CM-AC-GROM1 Pipe grommet, pack of 10
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm jack with 1.8 m fly wire
H4A-DP-SMOK1 Pendant dome camera cover with smoked bubble
H4A-DP-CLER1 Pendant dome camera cover with clear bubble
H4A-MT-WALL1 Indoor/outdoor pendant wall arm mount
H4A-MT-NPTA1 Indoor/outdoor pendant NPT mount
H4-MT-POLE1 Aluminum pole mounting bracket for pendant dome cameras
H4-MT-CRNR1 Aluminum corner mounting bracket for pendant dome cameras
CM-AC-GROM1 Pipe grommet, pack of 10
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm jack with 1.8 m fly wire
MP WDR LightCatcher
Technology
Lens IR Analytics HDSM
SmartCodec
2.0C-H5A-DO1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-DO2 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DO1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DO2 4.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
5.0C-H5A-DO2 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5A-DO1 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
8.0C-H5A-DO1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
8.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
MP WDR LightCatcher
Technology
Lens IR Analytics HDSM
SmartCodec
2.0C-H5A-DP1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-DP2 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DP1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-DP2 4.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
5.0C-H5A-DP2 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5A-DP1 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
8.0C-H5A-DP1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
8.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
Surface Mount Outdoor Dome Camera
(H5A-DO)
Pendant Mount Outdoor Dome Camera
(H5A-DP)
H4-BO-JBOX1 Junction box for bullet cameras
H4-MT-POLE1 Aluminum pole mounting bracket for bullet cameras
H4-MT-CRNR1 Aluminum corner mounting bracket for bullet cameras
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
Outdoor Bullet Camera
(H5A-BO-IR) MP WDR LightCatcher
Technology
Lens IR Analytics HDSM
SmartCodec
2.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-BO2-IR 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-BO2-IR 4.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
5.0C-H5A-BO2-IR 5.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
8.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓ ✓
Sep 2019 — Rev 1
8
© 2019, Avigilon Corporation. All rights reserved. AVIGILON, the AVIGILON logo, AVIGILON CONTROL CENTER, ACC, HDSM SmartCodec and LIGHTCATCHER are trademarks of Avigilon Corporation. Other names mentioned herein may be the
trademarks of their respective owners. Avigilon Corporation protects its innovations with patents issued in the United States of America and other jurisdictions worldwide: www.avigilon.com/patents. Unless stated explicitly and in writing, no license
is granted with respect to any copyright, industrial design, trademark, patent or other intellectual property rights of Avigilon Corporation or its licensors.
Ordering Information (Indoor Box and Dome)
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm jack with 1.8 m fly wire
MP WDR LightCatcher
Technology
Lens IR Analytics HDSM
SmartCodec
2.0C-H5A-B1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 4.7 - 84.6 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-B2 2.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
2.0C-H5A-B3 2.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-B2 4.0 ✓ ✓ 3.3 - 9 mm ✓ ✓
4.0C-H5A-B3 4.0 ✓ ✓ 9 - 22 mm ✓ ✓
6.0C-H5A-B2 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
8.0C-H5A-B2 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.9 - 8 mm ✓ ✓
Box Camera
(H5A-B)
H4A-DD-SMOK1 Indoor dome camera cover with smoked bubble
H4A-DD-CLER1 Indoor dome camera cover with clear bubble
H4A-DD-SMOK1-BL Black indoor dome camera cover with smoked bubble
H4A-DD-CLER1-BL Black indoor dome camera cover with clear bubble
H4A-DD-SDWL1 Indoor dome camera sidewall knockout plug, pack of 5
H4A-DD-SDWL1-BL Black indoor dome camera sidewall knockout plug, pack of 5
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm jack with 1.8 m fly wire
H4A-DC-SMOK1 In-ceiling dome camera cover with smoked bubble
H4A-DC-CLER1 In-ceiling dome camera cover with clear bubble
H4A-DC-SMOK1-BL Black in-ceiling dome camera cover with smoked bubble
H4A-DC-CLER1-BL Black in-ceiling dome camera cover with clear bubble
H4-DC-CPNL1 Metal ceiling panel
H4A-AC-GROM1 Camera sealing grommet, pack of 10
H4-AC-WIFI2-NA / H4-AC-WIFI2-EU USB Wi-Fi adapter
CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5 mm jack with 1.8 m fly wire
MP WDR LightCatcher
Technology